2025 Find the Pearl

Bayview, Idaho

Results are final as of 23:24 on October 19, 2025

Red Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 0, Scoring system: NHC

White Fleet

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Total Nett NewRating

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: NHC
SailNo | Class

Rank | Boat

1st | Mr. Pringle

2nd | Kittiwake

3rd | Aisling
3rd Show
Faith
3rd Rival
3rd Fuller
House

3rd Moon Star

3rd | Shamayin

3rd |[Unnamed]

Rank | Boat

1 Mr. Pringle
2 Kittiwake

3 Aisling

HelmName

Gary
MacDonald

Ben
Bersagel

Jimmy
Candelaria

Jacob
Sheetz

Jason Taft

Rick
Schmidt

Steven
Straughen

Marc
Kroetch

Nick
Norton

HelmName

Gary
MacDonald

Ben
Bersagel

Jimmy
Candelaria

9

288

000

69141

39474
000

248

000

Choate 27

Islander 30

Hunter 33.5

Baltic 35

Erickson 37
Newport 33

Beneteau
Oceanis 440
Hunter 356

Newport 30

TCF R1
0.899 1.0

0.864 | 2.0

0.888 |10.0 DNF

0.929 |10.0 DNF

0.970 | 10.0 DNF
0.880 | 10.0 DNF

0.922 /110.0 DNF

0.937 /10.0 DNF

0.845|10.0 DNF

R1 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | Class

9

288

000

Total Nett | NewRating

1.0

2.0

10.0

10.0

10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

Choate 27 |0.899 |15.25.00 | 13.51.35

Islander
30

Hunter
335

0.888 | DNF

0.864 |19.11.00 | 16.34.28

1.0

2.0

10.0

10.0

10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

TCF |Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating

1.0

2.0

10.0


#r1white

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF |Elapsed Corrected Points NewRating

3 Show Jacob 69141 |Baltic35 [0.929 | DNF 10.0
Faith Sheetz
3 Rival Jason Taft 39474 |Erickson 0.970 | DNF 10.0
37
3 Fuller Rick 000 Newport | 0.880 | DNF 10.0
House Schmidt 33
3 Moon Star | Steven 248 Beneteau |0.922 | DNF 10.0
Straughen Oceanis
440
3 Shamayin |Marc 0 Hunter 0.937 | DNF 10.0
Kroetch 356
3 [Unnamed] | Nick 000 Newport | 0.845 DNF 10.0
Norton 30

Scoring codes used

Code | Description Points
DNF | Started but did not finish | 10
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