2025 Find the Pearl

Bayview, Idaho

Results are final as of 23:24 on October 19, 2025 Red Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 0, Scoring system: NHC

Rank Boat HelmName SailNo Class TCF Total Nett NewRating

White Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: NHC

Rank	Boat	HelmName	SailNo	Class	TCF	<u>R1</u>	Total	Nett	NewRating
1st	Mr. Pringle	Gary MacDonald	9	Choate 27	0.899	1.0	1.0	1.0	
2nd	Kittiwake	Ben Bersagel	288	Islander 30	0.864	2.0	2.0	2.0	
3rd	Aisling	Jimmy Candelaria	000	Hunter 33.5	0.888	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	Show Faith	Jacob Sheetz	69141	Baltic 35	0.929	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	Rival	Jason Taft	39474	Erickson 37	0.970	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	Fuller House	Rick Schmidt	000	Newport 33	0.880	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	Moon Star	Steven Straughen	248	Beneteau Oceanis 440	0.922	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	Shamayin	Marc Kroetch	0	Hunter 356	0.937	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	
3rd	[Unnamed]	Nick Norton	000	Newport 30	0.845	10.0 DNF	10.0	10.0	

R1 - White Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat	HelmName	SailNo	Class	TCF	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	NewRating
1	Mr. Pringle	Gary MacDonald	9	Choate 27	0.899	15.25.00	13.51.35	1.0	
2	Kittiwake	Ben Bersagel	288	Islander 30	0.864	19.11.00	16.34.28	2.0	
3	Aisling	Jimmy Candelaria	000	Hunter 33.5	0.888	DNF		10.0	

Rank	Boat	HelmName	SailNo	Class	TCF	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	NewRating
3	Show Faith	Jacob Sheetz	69141	Baltic 35	0.929	DNF		10.0	
3	Rival	Jason Taft	39474	Erickson 37	0.970	DNF		10.0	
3	Fuller House	Rick Schmidt	000	Newport 33	0.880	DNF		10.0	
3	Moon Star	Steven Straughen	248	Beneteau Oceanis 440	0.922	DNF		10.0	
3	Shamayin	Marc Kroetch	0	Hunter 356	0.937	DNF		10.0	
3	[Unnamed]	Nick Norton	000	Newport 30	0.845	DNF		10.0	

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points	
DNF	Started but did not finish	10	

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02 www.sailwave.com

